1064
CLAMPING TOOLS
Bahco clamps – Made for Pressure
Whether you are making cabinets or furniture,
completing interior work, flooring or metal works,
holding or clamping frames or round pieces – you
should always start with the right tool for the job.
Bahco offers a wide range of clamps for all work

CLAMPS
833SB
CLAMPS
833P
1075
spaREs FoR WoRk BENcHEs
 ■ pair of spare jaws and screws for vice 6072
841334 mm
6072m1000 5015813 1 100 350
6010m1250 5015820 1 125 450
6072m1500 5137454 1 150 750
6072m1750 5030687 1 175 1020
spaREs FoR WoRk BENcHEs
 ■ spare spindle and nut for vices 6072
841334 mm
6070H1000 5030656 1 100 470
6070H1250 5084833 1 125 820
6070H1500 5030663 1 150 1230
6070H1750 5030670 1 175 2060
spaREs FoR WoRk BENcHEs
 ■ pair of spare jaws and screws for vice 6010
841334 mm
6010m0800 5015806 1 80 170
6010m1000 5116619 1 100 350
6010m1250 5015820 1 125 450
6010m1500 5015837 1 150 750
spaREs FoR WoRk BENcHEs
 ■ spare spindle and bolt for vice 6010
841334 mm
6010H0800 5015769 1 80 470
6010H1000 5015776 1 100 820
6010H1250 5015783 1 125 1230
6010H1500 5015790 1 150 750
BENCH VICES
6072M
CLAMPS
6070H